

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3329/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/09/2012
in CRLR No. 1445/2010 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

DHARAMPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT. SATWANTI DEVI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
stay and office report)

Date : 09/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAfter some arguments learned counsel for the Petitioner
seeks a short adjournment to obtain instructions.

Re-notify on 27th February, 2015.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2015.02.10
17:55:28 IST
Reason: