



CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)        Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav,Adv.  
                              Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma,Adv.  
                              For Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)       Ms. Natasha Vinayak,Adv.  
                              For Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition is dismissed in terms  
of the signed order.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Rajinder Kaur)  
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)